EXPRESS BREAKFAST UNTIL 12PM

Toast and preserves

Selection of mini pastries
Vanilla yoghurt, granola, berries
Muesli

Fresh fruit salad

Porridge with apples and raisins

Pancakes, banana, maple syrup
and honeycomb butter

Classic Breakfast: Eggs, bacon, sausage,
mushroom and tomato

Eggs Benedict

Eggs Norwegian

Eggs Florentine

Smoked salmon and scrambled eggs

Bacon and egg roll

CELEBRATION BREAKFAST

Eggs norwegian, mini pastries,
tea or coffee and a glass of Champagne

DRINKS

Coffee, Tea and Infusions from
Seasonal smoothies

Bucks Fizz

Bloody Mary

Breakfast martini

2.50
4.95
5.00
4.50
5.00
4.75

7.00

8.95
7.00
7.75
7.00
8.50
6.50

22.00

3.25
3.50
8.00
7.00
8.00

~———FLANE FOOD

STARTERS

Spiced squash and coconut soup 5.50
Burrata, pomegranate, caramelized walnuts

& toast 8.95
Crispy chicken wings, tamarind sauce 7.50
Cod ceviche, aji amarillo dressing 8.50
Salt & Szechuan pepper baby squid 10.00
Cured meats, olives and cornichons 9.00
Crispy fried fish cake with poached hen's egg,

braised leeks and grain mustard vinaigrette 7.50
Crab on toast 9.00
MAIN COURSE

Plane Food short rib burger, tomato,

aged cheddar and gherkins 10.95
Sausage & spring onion mash, smoked bacon sauce 12.95
Steamed sea bass, samphire, shellfish dressing 14.95
Stout braised beef rib, pickled cabbage 18.95
Grilled baby chicken, chimichurri 14.95
Fusilli with tomatoes, sopressata

and mozzarella 8.00/12.95

Cured and braised pork belly, celeriac purée,
apple and fennel salad 14.95

Whole roasted lemon sole, brown butter 16.95
Orecchiette with wild mushrooms and spinach 7.50/11.95

Spiced chicken cashew curry,
fragrant basmati rice 14.95

DRY AGED BRITISH BEEF

Rump 16.50
Rib-eye 21.50
Sirloin 24.00
Fillet 28.00

Served with a choice of:
garlic butter, peppercorn or chimichurri sauce

SALADS

Caesar salad, pancetta and soft boiled egg 7.50
Caesar salad, pancetta, soft boiled egg

and grilled chicken 13.95
Quinoa, hazelnuts, raisins, parsley and ras el hanout 7.00
Crunchy beetroot, black cabbage and feta 7.00
SIDES All at 3.25

Hand-cut chips

Macaroni and cheese

Mash potatoes

Chantenay carrots, honey and chilli
Cabbage and red onion coleslaw
Steamed broccoli with Romesco sauce
Rocket and Parmesan salad

PLANE FAST PICNICS

Enjoy an in-flight Gordon Ramsay Picnic
please let your server know and they will
be happy to order this for you 12.95

A £1.50 cover charge per person will be added to your bill Prices include VAT at the current rate. A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill



