

EXPRESS BREAKFAST UNTIL 12PM	1	STARTERS		DDV 4.05D DDV	
Toast and preserves	2.50	Spiced squash and coconut soup	5.50	DRY AGED BRIT	
Selection of mini pastries	4.95	Burrata, pomegranate, caramelized walnuts		Rump Rib-eye	
Vanilla yoghurt, granola, berries	5.00	& toast	8.95		
Muesli	4.50	Crispy chicken wings, tamarind sauce	7.50	Sirloin Fillet	
Fresh fruit salad	5.00	Cod ceviche, aji amarillo dressing	8.50	Served v	
Porridge with apples and raisins	4.75	Salt & Szechuan pepper baby squid	10.00	garlic butter, peppe	
Pancakes, banana, maple syrup		Cured meats, olives and cornichons	9.00		
and honeycomb butter	7.00	Crispy fried fish cake with poached hen's egg,			
Classic Breakfast: Eggs, bacon, sausage,		braised leeks and grain mustard vinaigrette	7.50	CALADO	
mushroom and tomato	8.95	Crab on toast	9.00	SALADS	
Eggs Benedict	7.00			Caesar salad, pancetta and	
Eggs Norwegian	7.75			Caesar salad, pancetta, sof	
Eggs Florentine	7.00	MAIN COURSE		and grilled chicken Quinoa, hazelnuts, raisins,	
Smoked salmon and scrambled eggs	8.50	Plane Food short rib burger, tomato,		Crunchy beetroot, black co	
Bacon and egg roll	6.50	aged cheddar and gherkins	10.95	·	
		Sausage & spring onion mash, smoked bacon s	sauce 12.95		
		Steamed sea bass, samphire, shellfish dressing	14.95	SIDES	
		Stout braised beef rib, pickled cabbage	18.95	Hand-cut chips	
CELEBRATION BREAKFAST		Grilled baby chicken, chimichurri	14.95	Macaroni and cheese	
Eggs norwegian, mini pastries,		Fusilli with tomatoes, sopressata		Mash potatoes	
tea or coffee and a glass of Champagne	22.00	and mozzarella	8.00/12.95	Chantenay carrots, honey	
		Cured and braised pork belly, celeriac purée,		Cabbage and red onion co Steamed broccoli with Ror	
		apple and fennel salad	14.95	Rocket and Parmesan sala	
		Whole roasted lemon sole, brown butter	16.95		
DDINIKC		Orecchiette with wild mushrooms and spinach	7.50/11.95		
DRINKS		Spiced chicken cashew curry,		PLANE FAST PICNIC	
Coffee, Tea and Infusions from	3.25	fragrant basmati rice	14.95	Enjoy an in-flight Gord o	
Seasonal smoothies	3.50			please let your server k	
Bucks Fizz	8.00			be happy to order this	

Bloody Mary

Breakfast martini

7.00

8.00

RITISH BEEF

Rump		16.50
Rib-eye		21.50
Sirloin		24.00
Fillet		28.00
	Served with a choice of:	

opercorn or chimichurri sauce

Caesar salad, pancetta and soft boiled egg	7.50
Caesar salad, pancetta, soft boiled egg	
and grilled chicken	13.95
Quinoa, hazelnuts, raisins, parsley and ras el hanout	7.00
Crunchy beetroot, black cabbage and feta	7.00

All at 3.25

ey and chilli coleslaw omesco sauce lad

IICS

rdon Ramsay Picnic r know and they will be happy to order this for you 12.95